

Misc Case No – 4213 of 2025
Present: Sri Biswarup Bandyopadhyay, Chief Judge, (WB01133)
Order No. 06 dated 15.09.25

Today is fixed for filing balance D.C Fees.

Petitioner files a petition praying for some time to file balance Court fees.

Considered, prayer is allowed.

Fix 25-11-25 for filing balance D.C Fees.

Chief Judge
City Civil Court, Calcutta
(Bench - I)